ITEMS TO BE SURPLUSED

Equipment Asset # Serial #
MONITOR- 17" GEM LCD 12559 5PC1224S5320083
RADIO- KENWOOD VHF MOBILE 12610 70200573
INTELLIGENCE KIT 14668 N/A
DVD DUPLICATOR 14670 N/A
COMPUTER, LVO A58 14798 1S7522P1UMIJKKM?29
COMPUTER, LVO A58 14802 1S7522P1UMJKKM35
COMPUTER, LVO A58 14797 1S7522P1UMIJKKM59
COMPUTER, LVO A58 14800 1S7522P1UMIKKP84
COMPUTER, LVO 14914 1S7844B4US5BFTXM
COMPUTER, LVO 14915 1S7844BAUSS5BFTYC
TRANSMITTER 15863 36309
COMPUTER, LENOVO M73 16254 1S10B6001TUSMIO2UJV
COMPUTER, LENOVO M73 16256 1S10B6001TUSMJ02WMS8S
COMPUTER, LENOVO M73 16255 1S10B6001TUSMJ02WMO9A
COMPUTER, LVO TS M800 16541 1S10FY00113USMJ046SLS
COMPUTER, LVO TS M800 1S10F2003DUSMJO5BYJX
WALABY 16985 91279
WALABY 19200 91704
WALABY 19201 91705
ONE WATT TRANSMITTER 12566 9909014
BRIEFCASE RECEIVER KIT 12571 .0576.
TWO SIX WATT REPEATERS 3834 .0161.
REPEATER, ECHO 4 5457 N/A

Reason for surplus
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap
Doesn't work/scrap

Cost
$259.00
$549.00
$5,015.00
$399.00
$488.76
$488.76
$488.76
$488.76
$935.80
$935.80
$1,420.00
$966.47
$966.47
$966.47
$894.56
$960.79
$1,992.50
$2,930.00
$2,930.00
$1,295.00
$2,695.00
$3,850.00
$3,850.00




