ITEMS TO BE SURPLUSED					
Equipment	Asset #	Serial #	Reason for surplus	<u>Cost</u>	
MONITOR- 17" GEM LCD	12559	5PC1224S320083	Doesn't work/scrap	\$259.00	
RADIO- KENWOOD VHF MOBILE	12610	70200573	Doesn't work/scrap	\$549.00	
INTELLIGENCE KIT	14668	N/A	Doesn't work/scrap	\$5,015.00	
DVD DUPLICATOR	14670	N/A	Doesn't work/scrap	\$399.00	
COMPUTER, LVO A58	14798	1S7522P1UMJKKM29	Doesn't work/scrap	\$488.76	
COMPUTER, LVO A58	14802	1S7522P1UMJKKM35	Doesn't work/scrap	\$488.76	
COMPUTER, LVO A58	14797	1S7522P1UMJKKM59	Doesn't work/scrap	\$488.76	
COMPUTER, LVO A58	14800	1S7522P1UMJKKP84	Doesn't work/scrap	\$488.76	
COMPUTER, LVO	14914	1S7844B4US5BFTXM	Doesn't work/scrap	\$935.80	
COMPUTER, LVO	14915	1S7844B4US5BFTYC	Doesn't work/scrap	\$935.80	
TRANSMITTER	15863	36309	Doesn't work/scrap	\$1,420.00	
COMPUTER, LENOVO M73	16254	1S10B6001TUSMJ02LJV	Doesn't work/scrap	\$966.47	
COMPUTER, LENOVO M73	16256	1S10B6001TUSMJ02WM8S	Doesn't work/scrap	\$966.47	
COMPUTER, LENOVO M73	16255	1S10B6001TUSMJ02WM9A	Doesn't work/scrap	\$966.47	
COMPUTER, LVO TS M800	16541	1S10FY00113USMJ046SLS	Doesn't work/scrap	\$894.56	
COMPUTER, LVO TS M800		1S10F2003DUSMJ05BYJX	Doesn't work/scrap	\$960.79	
WALABY	16985	91279	Doesn't work/scrap	\$1,992.50	
WALABY	19200	91704	Doesn't work/scrap	\$2,930.00	
WALABY	19201	91705	Doesn't work/scrap	\$2,930.00	
ONE WATT TRANSMITTER	12566	9909014	Doesn't work/scrap	\$1,295.00	
BRIEFCASE RECEIVER KIT	12571	.0576.	Doesn't work/scrap	\$2,695.00	
TWO SIX WATT REPEATERS	3834	.0161.	Doesn't work/scrap	\$3,850.00	
REPEATER, ECHO 4	5457	N/A	Doesn't work/scrap	\$3,850.00	